
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

11.5"

37.5"

14.5"

59.5"

0"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 2-18" Stems

Product Weight: 8lb

Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

6 • 60 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

Carton 1: 43" x 38" x 15"

Carton 1 Weight: 12lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

Square metal arms hold an opal glass shade that rests inside a matching metal holder in a simple yet elegant design. Soft light pours from
the cone-shaped shades bringing a sense of calm and adding beauty to any space. Stillwell comes as a one or two-lamp sconce, 4-lamp
linear or 6-lamp chandelier in Aged Brass or Polished Nickel.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

STILLWELL
6406-PN
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